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The Lake Isle of Innisfree 
 

I will arise and go now, and go to Innisfree, 
And a small cabin build there, of clay and wattles made; 

Nine bean-rows will I have there, a hive for the honey-bee, 
And live alone in the bee-loud glade. 

 
And I shall have some peace there, for peace comes dropping slow, 
Dropping from the veils of the morning to where the cricket sings; 

There midnight’s all a glimmer, and noon a purple glow, 
And evening full of the linnet’s wings. 

 
I will arise and go now, for always night and day 

I hear lake water lapping with low sounds by the shore; 
While I stand on the roadway, or on the pavements grey, 

I hear it in the deep heart’s core. 
 

(The Collected Poems of W.B. Yeats 1989) 
 

 

Innisfree

Fairy and Folk 
tales of Irish Peasantry(

1888)
The Wanderings of Oisin and Other 

poems( 8 1889)

                                                  
8 

 



－ 15－
 

J.M.
(John Millington Synge, 1871-1909)9 

(Lady Isabella Augusta Gregory, 
1852-1932)10

1899
The Irish Literary Theatre

1904

(The Abbey Theater)

 

 
 
3.  
 
(1)  

 

(2008)

 
 

                                                  
9 

1908
[ ]2009, 198  

10 

 

(
2008:23) 

 

2
 

[1] 

 
[2] 

(Ernest Gellner 
1925-1995)

 
 

the political unit
the national unit

(
2000:1 (Gellner 1983:1)) 
 

[1][2]

[1]



－ 16－
 

[2]

 

 

J.M.

1892
The Countess Cathleen (

)

1907 The Playboy of 
Western World ( )

Responsibility
A Coat

 
 

       A Coat 
I made my song a coat 
Covered with embroideries 
Out of old mythologies 
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From heel to throat; 
But the fools caught it, 
Wore it in the world’s eyes 
As thought they’d wrought it. 
Song, let them take it 
For there’s more enterprise 
In walking naked. 

 
(The Collected Poems of W.B. Yeats 1989) 
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